
Mitch’s Certified Classes 

Backflow Prevention Assembly Tester (BF) and Cross-Connection Control Program Specialist (CCCS) 

2023 Class and Exam Dates 

Visit us at www.mitchscertifiedclasses.com 

BF Classes & Exams in Blue | CCCS Classes & Exams in Orange 
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BF Classes & Exam Dates 

• 40 Hour Course (Mon – Friday)

• 16 Hour Workshop (Thurs & Friday)

• 8 Hour Workshop (Friday)

➢ January 9 – 13
▪ Exam Saturday, January 14

➢ January 30 – February 3 
▪ Exam Saturday, February 4 

➢ March 6 -10
▪ Exam Saturday, March 11 

➢ April 17 – 21 
▪ Exam Saturday, April 22

➢ May 15 – 19 
▪ Exam Saturday, May 20 

➢ June 19 – 23 
▪ Exam Saturday, June 24 

➢ July 10 – 14 
▪ Exam Saturday, July 15 

➢ August 7 – 11 
▪ Exam Saturday, August 12 

➢ September 11 – 15 
▪ Exam Saturday, September 16

➢ October 9 – 13
▪ Exam Saturday, October 14 

➢ November 13 – 17 
▪ Exam Saturday, November 18 

➢ December 4 – 8 
▪ Exam Saturday, December 9 

CCCS Class Dates 

• 40 Hour Course (Mon – Friday)

• 16 Hour Workshop (Tues & Wed)

• 8 Hour Workshop (Tues)

➢ February 13 - 17 
➢ May 1 - 5
➢ August 21 - 25
➢ October 2 - 6 - Canceled

As an IACET Accredited Provider, Mitch's Certified Classes offers IACET CEUs for its learning events that comply 
with the ANSI/IACET Continuing Education and Training Standard. 

The Hands-on/Practical BF Exam is at 
MCC on Saturday. The Computer-Based 
Test (CBT) is a separate date/time/
location you choose.

The CCCS Exam is a Computer-Based 
Test (CBT) only, on a separate date/
time/location you choose.
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